
 

Case No.: 10-CV-1700-LHK 
CASE MANAGEMENT ORDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
ou

rt
 

F
or

 th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

of
 C

al
ifo

rn
ia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA  
 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 
 

JOHN DERRICK NAVARRO, 
 
                                      Plaintiff, 
 v. 
 
OFFICERS BRYAN STERKEL, et al.,  
 
                                      Defendants.                       
 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Case No.: 11-CV-1700-LHK 
 
 
 
CASE MANAGEMENT ORDER 
 
 

           
  
  
 The Case Management Conference scheduled for September 6 was vacated.      
 
The case schedule remains as set: 
 
PRETRIAL CONFERENCE DATE is September 26, 2012, at 2:00 p.m. 
 
JURY TRIAL will be conducted on October 22, 2012; October 23, 2012; and October 26, 2012. 
Trial will be conducted each day from 9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. with an hour lunch break from noon 
to 1:00 p.m. 
 
 The parties are reminded to consult the undersigned judge’s Standing Order regarding 
requirements and deadlines for the Pretrial Conference. 

 
IT IS SO ORDERED. 
 
Dated: September 10, 2012     

_________________________________ 
       LUCY H. KOH 
       United States District Judge 

 

Navarro v. Sterkel et al Doc. 42

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/5:2011cv01700/239306/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/5:2011cv01700/239306/42/
http://dockets.justia.com/

	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
	SAN JOSE DIVISION

