Navarro	v. Sterke	et al D
United States District Court For the Northern District of California	1	
	2	
	3	
	4	
	5	
	6	
	7	
	8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
	9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
	10	SAN JOSE DIVISION
	11	JOHN DERRICK NAVARRO,) Case No.: 11-CV-1700-LHK
	12	Plaintiff,) v.)
	13	OFFICERS BRYAN STERKEL, et al.,
	14	Defendants.
	15))
	16	<u> </u>
	17	
	18	The Case Management Conference scheduled for September 6 was vacated.
	19	The case schedule remains as set:
	20	PRETRIAL CONFERENCE DATE is September 26, 2012, at 2:00 p.m.
	21	JURY TRIAL will be conducted on October 22, 2012; October 23, 2012; and October 26, 2012. Trial will be conducted each day from 9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. with an hour lunch break from noon
	22	to 1:00 p.m.
	23	The parties are reminded to consult the undersigned judge's Standing Order regarding requirements and deadlines for the Pretrial Conference.
	24	IT IS SO ORDERED.
	25	Dated: September 10, 2012 Jucy H. Koh
	26	LUCY H. KOH
	27	United States District Judge
	28	
		Case No.: 10-CV-1700-LHK CASE MANAGEMENT ORDER

Dockets.Justia.com

Doc. 42